Tel: 01626 355177

-~ qau k Email: info@aukhygiene.com
HYGIENE

Fimap MXR - Ride-On
Scrubber Drier with Drive
Board, Batteries & Charger

Variant code: 16-MXR

The Fimap Mxr ride-on scrubber drier has very
compact dimensions, and is able to replace
standard walk-behind scrubber driers with
significant cost savings, cleaning up to 3000m?/h.
Extremely compact dimensions mean that this
machine is perfect for large schools, hospitals
where this machine is perfect for long corridors

and large halls but is small enough to even fit in
most lifts and doorways.

The Mxr is a similar investment to a walk behind
model but this machine boasts savings of up to
36% on costs and increases productivity by 43%.
The reduced dimensions and the driving wheel
design give this machine exceptional
manoeuvrability to perform in small spaces, going
very easily around obstacles to complete cleaning
operations in shorter time than a walk behind
scrubber.

The machine comes as standard with a Eco
ON/OFF System that automatically stops the
brush and water flow when the machine is idle. The
maintenance is extremely low, all daily
maintenance elements are colour coded yellow so
that at the end of the shift, operators can see at a
glance which parts need cleaning. No tools are
required for the daily maintenance.

Property Value
Length (mm) 1265

Warranty (Years) 1

Weight (kg) 190
Width (mm) 533
Height (mm) 1030

Accessories Included with

X Drive Board, Batteries, On-Board Charger, Dust Cover
Machine

Motor Wattage (W) 410

Voltage 24



< | auk

HYGIENE

Property

Brush Width (mm)

Battery Charge Time
(Minutes)

Battery Run Time (Up
to/Mins/Each)

Noise Level (dB)

Brush Speed (rpm)
Vacuum Width (mm)
Performance (m2 per Hour)
Solution Tank Capacity (L)

Recovery Tank Capacity

L

Brush Pressure (kg)

Value

560

480

240

63

140

560

3000

66

15

Tel: 01626 355177
Email: info@aukhygiene.com


http://www.tcpdf.org

