



## Fimap MXR - Ride-On Scrubber Drier with Drive Board, Batteries & Charger

Variant code: 16-MXR

The Fimap Mxr ride-on scrubber drier has very compact dimensions, and is able to replace standard walk-behind scrubber driers with significant cost savings, cleaning up to  $3000\text{m}^2/\text{h}$ . Extremely compact dimensions mean that this machine is perfect for large schools, hospitals where this machine is perfect for long corridors and large halls but is small enough to even fit in most lifts and doorways.

The Mxr is a similar investment to a walk behind model but this machine boasts savings of up to 36% on costs and increases productivity by 43%. The reduced dimensions and the driving wheel design give this machine exceptional manoeuvrability to perform in small spaces, going very easily around obstacles to complete cleaning operations in shorter time than a walk behind scrubber.

The machine comes as standard with a Eco ON/OFF System that automatically stops the brush and water flow when the machine is idle. The maintenance is extremely low, all daily maintenance elements are colour coded yellow so that at the end of the shift, operators can see at a glance which parts need cleaning. No tools are required for the daily maintenance.

Property	Value
Length (mm)	1265
Warranty (Years)	1
Weight (kg)	190
Width (mm)	533
Height (mm)	1030
Accessories Included with Machine	Drive Board, Batteries, On-Board Charger, Dust Cover
Motor Wattage (W)	410
Voltage	24



Property	Value
Brush Width (mm)	560
Battery Charge Time (Minutes)	480
Battery Run Time (Up to/Mins/Each)	240
Noise Level (dB)	63
Brush Speed (rpm)	140
Vacuum Width (mm)	560
Performance (m2 per Hour)	3000
Solution Tank Capacity (L)	67
Recovery Tank Capacity (L)	66
Brush Pressure (kg)	15